
Bradford West Gwillimbury
Local History Association



2024 HISTORY MEETINGS AND EVENTS
Meetings are held at the Bradford Public Library at 2 pm, unless otherwise noted.

Sat. Jan. 13 Planning Meeting to Schedule 2024 Events
Sat. Feb. 10 Bring your “Show & Tell” Items (Magazine Area)

Sat. Mar. 9  “From Ireland to Canada 1847” with Nick  
Hurdman (Boardroom)

Sat. Apr. 13 Digital Access to Historical Files with David di 
Giovanni, BWG Library Mgr. of Cultural Services  
(Boardroom)

Sat. May 11 “From Far & Wide to Bradford” Panel Discussion 
(Zima Rm)

Sat. June 8 Strawberry Social  (Auld Kirk)
 

Sat. July 13 Mystery Bus Tour with Franz Aschwanden
Sat. Aug. 17 Carrotfest 70th Anniversary of Hurricane  

Hazel
Sat. Sept. 14 “Bradford Postcard Collection” with Ken Scotch 

(Zima Rm)

Sat. Oct. 12 “Hurricane Hazel - 70 Years” (Zima Room)

Sat. Nov. 9 Christmas Potluck (Zima Rm) 

Sat. Dec. 14 Auld Kirk Christmas, 2-4 pm (Auld Kirk)
For information contact Mikki Nanowski, Secretary
905-868-2447 • mikkinanowski@gmail.com


